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Property

FTP Server
Description
Country
Scan Date
Total Dirs
Total Files
Total Data

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name

/

/arkeia-software-application
/arkeia-physical-appliance
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-upda
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.1
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10.2
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.0
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10.0
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10.1
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-11.0
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.2
/arkeia-virtual-appliance
/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-virtu..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.1
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.0
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-6.0
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-7.0
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-11..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9...
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10..

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 28.67 GB 11 cB
Average: 2.39 GB 8 GB
Maximum: 9.27 GB

6 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2014/04 3 GB
ek 2015/03 0 cB

Value

ftp.arkeia.com

Arkeia Network Backup

United States
11/mar/2015
2,834

9,017

119.54 GB

Dirs

2834
2823
2
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207
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. 62

. 82
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- Archive Files

- Linux Package Files
[ pata Files

. Disk Image Files
-windows Package Files
[ pocument Files

- Miscellaneous Files
II Help Files

Files

9017
8933
43
38
795
687
820
645
732
597
944
40
35
901
782
828
743
69
78
73

Data

119.54 GB
95.35 GB
11.72 GB
11.72 GB
10.15 GB
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.56 GB
.44 GB
.44 GB
.34 GB
.31 GB
.88 GB
.47 GB
.47 GB
.19 GB
.84 GB
.77 GB
.72 GB
.70 GB
.43 GB
.28 GB

80.91 GB
19.10 GB
11.72 GB
5.00 GB
2.71 GB
89.32 MB
7.35 MB
1.27 MB

14-mar-2015

Data (%)

100.00 %
79.77 %
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67.69 %
15.97 %
9.80 %
4.18 %
2.27 %
0.07 %
< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

119.53 GB
11.95 GB
29.85 GB
0.00 GB
2006

2015

9013 Files
901 Files
2810 Files

0 Files
2006
2015

14-mar-2015
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

31 GB

23 GB

16 GB

8 GB

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

2811 Files

2108 Files

1406 Files

703 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
Bl 6z Files 53.91 GB 45.10 %
[ zzp Files 27.01 GB 22.60 %
[ rev Files 13.67 GB 11.44 %
B eFe Files 11.72 GB 9.80 %
[ oee Files 5.43 GB 4.54 %
[ ova Files 5.00 GB 4.18 %
[ st Files 2.71 GB 2.27 %
[l PoF Files 89.25 MB 0.07 %
|| NOEXT Files 3.05 MB < 0.01 %
B 12 Fitles 384.95 KB <0.01 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B rRPv Files 2.77 K 38.12 %
[ 6z Files 1.81 K 24.98 %
[ oeB Files 1.07 K 14.75 %
B zzr Files 706 Files 9.72 %
[ mst Files 221 Files 3.04 %
[ o Fites 138 Files 1.90 %
[ 3 Files 137 Files 1.89 %
B 10 Files 137 Files 1.89 %
| 15 Files 135 Files 1.86 %
1 riles 135 Files 1.86 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 2520 80.91 GB 67.69 %
Linux Package Files 3840 19.10 GB 15.97 %
Data Files 154 11.72 GB 9.80 %
Disk Image Files 1 5.00 GB 4.18 %
windows Package Files 221 2.71 GB 2.27 %
Document Files 65 89.32 MB 0.07 %
Miscellaneous Files 1587 7.35 MB < 0.01 %
Help Files 629 1.27 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1814 53.91 GB 45.10 %
Z1P Compressed Archive File 706 27.01 GB 22.59 %
Linux Installation Package File 2769 13.67 GB 11.44 %
Exchange Forms Designer Template File 33 11.72 GB 9.80 %
Debian Linux Package File 1071 5.43 GB 4.54 %
Open Virtualization Format File 1 5.00 GB 4.18 %
windows Installer Package 221 2.71 GB 2.27 %
PDF Document 56 89.25 MB 0.07 %
Miscellaneous Files 1587 7.35 MB < 0.01 %
UNIX Man 8 Information File 113 304.28 KB < 0.01 %
UNIX Man 5 Help File 135 301.79 KB < 0.01 %
UNIX Man 3 Information File 137 292.35 KB < 0.01 %
UNIX Man 1 Information File 135 220.50 KB < 0.01 %
UNIX Man 2 Information File 109 182.62 KB < 0.01 %
Binary Data File 121 163.63 KB < 0.01 %
Text Document 9 72.62 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 1814 53.91 GB 45.10 %
ZIP Files 706 27.01 GB 22.59 %
RPM Files 2769 13.67 GB 11.44 %
EFP Files 33 11.72 GB 9.80 %
DEB Files 1071 5.43 GB 4.54 %
OVA Files 1 5.00 GB 4.18 %
MSI Files 221 2.71 GB 2.27 %
PDF Files 56 89.25 MB 0.07 %
NOEXT Files 7 3.05 MB < 0.01 %
12 Files 125 384.95 KB < 0.01 %
10 Files 137 369.01 KB < 0.01 %
9 Files 138 334.68 KB < 0.01 %
7 Files 127 334.57 KB < 0.01 %
15 Files 94 333.46 KB < 0.01 %
11 Files 111 316.85 KB < 0.01 %
8 Files 113 304.28 KB < 0.01 %
5 Files 135 301.79 KB < 0.01 %
13 Files 97 293.89 KB < 0.01 %
3 Files 137 292.35 KB < 0.01 %
4 Files 123 268.23 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2834 9017 119.54 GB 100.00 %
/arkeia-software-application 2823 8933 95.35 GB 79.77 %
/arkeia-physical-appliance 2 43 11.72 GB 9.80 %
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-update 0 38 11.72 GB 9.80 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.1 226 795 10.15 GB 8.49 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10.2 207 687 9.56 GB 8.00 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.0 260 820 9.44 GB 7.90 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10.0 207 645 9.44 GB 7.90 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10.1 200 732 9.34 GB 7.81 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-11.0 174 597 9.31 GB 7.79 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.2 253 944 7.88 GB 6.59 %
/arkeia-virtual-appliance 5 40 7.47 GB 6.25 %
/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-virtu... 3 35 7.47 GB 6.25 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.1 276 901 7.19 GB 6.01 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.0 263 782 6.84 GB 5.72 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-6.0 269 828 6.77 GB 5.67 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-7.0 250 743 6.72 GB 5.62 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-11... 62 69 6.70 GB 5.61 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.... 82 78 6.43 GB 5.38 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 68 73 6.28 GB 5.26 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 68 73 6.26 GB 5.24 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 70 72 6.18 GB 5.17 %
/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-virtu. .. 0 21 5.63 GB 4.71 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.... 88 82 5.50 GB 4.60 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-6.... 91 88 5.19 GB 4.34 %
/ibm-virtual-appliance 0 1 5.00 GB 4.18 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.... 89 85 4.73 GB 3.96 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-7.... 87 84 4.68 GB 3.91 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.... 88 83 4.64 GB 3.88 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.... 87 80 4.56 GB 3.81 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.... 169 588 3.94 GB 3.29 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.... 141 492 3.72 GB 3.11 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.... 35 46 3.34 GB 2.79 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.... 163 542 3.32 GB 2.78 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 136 430 3.28 GB 2.74 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 134 433 3.26 GB 2.72 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-11... 33 44 3.21 GB 2.69 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 33 44 3.21 GB 2.68 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 33 44 3.19 GB 2.67 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-11... 15 20 3.12 GB 2.61 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 33 43 3.12 GB 2.61 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 129 407 3.08 GB 2.58 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-5.3 226 459 2.72 GB 2.28 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9. 36 48 2.72 GB 2.28 %
/arkeia—software—app11cation/arkeia—9.... 96 433 2.71 GB 2.27 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-11... 109 360 2.60 GB 2.18 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-9.... 75 339 2.53 GB 2.11 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-6.... 45 56 2.50 GB 2.09 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-10... 82 335 2.46 GB 2.06 %
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-8.... 184 578 2.45 GB 2.05 %
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File Name

/ibm-virtual-appliance/arkeia-29112012
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..
/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..
/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..
/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..

/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..

/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..

/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..

/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..

/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..

/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-...
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-...
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-...
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-...
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-...
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..

/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..

/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..

/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..

/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..

/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..

/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..
/arkeia-physical-appliance/firmware-..
/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..
/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..
/arkeia-virtual-appliance/vmware-vir..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..

/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..

/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-...
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-...

/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..

/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-...

/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-..
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

.ova
.eia_appliance_firmware_2-11.0.12
.arkeia_virtual_appliance-10.2.12
./arkeia_virtual_appliance-10.2.7.
.arkeia_virtual_appliance-10.1.10.
.zip
-9.1.4.
-9.1.0.
./arkeia_virtual_appliance-10.1.4.
.arkeia_virtual_appliance-10.0.10.
.eia_appliance_firmware_2-10.2.14.
.eia_appliance_firmware_2-10.2.12
.keia_appliance_firmware_2-10.2.9.
.keia_appliance_firmware_2-10.2.7.
eia_appliance_firmware_2-10.1.10.
.efp
.efp
.efp
.efp
.efp
.efp
.efp
.efp
.efp
.rkeia_appliance_firmware_2-9. 1 8.
.keia_appliance_firmware_2-9.1.11.
.rkeia_appliance_firmware_2-9.0.9.
.rkeia_appliance_firmware_2-9.0.7.
.keia_appliance_firmware_2-9.0.15
.storage_virtual_appliance-9.0.12
.storage_virtual_appliance-8.2.15
.storage_virtual_appliance-8.2.10.
.ia.11.0.12_dronline_windows7_x86.
.11.0.12_dronline_windows7_x86-64.
.ia.11.0.12_dronTine_windows8_x86.
.11.0.12_dronTine_windows8_x86-64.
.11.0.12_dronline_windows2003_x86.
.0.12_dronline_windows2003_x86-64.
.11.0.12_dronTine_windows2008_x86.
.0.12_dronline_windows2008_x86-64.
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-...
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-...

.e/arkeia_virtual_appliance-9.1.5
.e/arkeia_virtual_appliance
.e/arkeia_virtual_appliance

rkeia_appliance_firmware_2-9.1.
rkeia_appliance_firmware_2-9.1.
rkeia_appliance_firmware_2-9.1.
rkeia_appliance_firmware_2-9.1.
.keia_appliance_firmware_2-10.1.
.keia_appliance_firmware_2-9.
.keia_appliance_firmware_2-9.
.keia_appliance_firmware_2-9.
.eia_appliance_firmware_2-10.

1.0.12_dronline_windowsvista_x86

16_dronline_windowsvista_x86-64

-5 -

.efp
.zip

zip
zip

zip
zip
zip
zip
efp

.efp

efp
efp
efp

efp
efp
efp
efp

.efp
.zip
.zip

zip
zip
zip
zip
zip
zip
zip
zip
zip

.Zip
.12_dronTine_windowsvista_x86-64.
.eia.8.2.16_dronline_windows7_x86.
.8.2.16_dronTine_windows7_x86-64.
.8.2.16_dronTine_windows2003_x86.
.2.16_dronTine_windows2003_x86-64.
.8.2.16_dronTine_windows2008_x86.
.2.16_dronTline_windows2008_x86-64.
.8.2.16_dronTine_windowsvista_x86.
/arkeia-software-application/arkeia-....

zip
zip
zip
zip
zip
zip
zip
zip

.Zip

Modified

07/Dec/2012
21/Feb/2015
03/3un/2014
06/Feb/2014
12/sep/2013
27/Apr/2012
23/Apr/2012
10/Feb/2012
21/Aug/2013
22/Mar/2013
27/3un/2014
03/3un/2014
18/Apr/2014
06/Feb/2014
12/Sep/2013
03/Apr/2012
12/mar/2012
27/Apr/2012
20/Feb/2012
21/Aug/2013
16/Feb/2013
12/3an/2013
29/Aug/2012
21/Mar/2013
22/3un/2012
23/Aug/2012
12/0ct/2011
23/sep/2011
13/Feb/2012
26/Apr/2012
31/Mar/2011
25/Nov/2010
16/3an/2015
16/3an/2015
16/3Jan/2015
16/3an/2015
16/3an/2015
16/3Jan/2015
16/3an/2015
16/3an/2015
16/3Jan/2015
16/3an/2015
30/3un/2011
30/3un/2011
30/3un/2011
30/3un/2011
30/3un/2011
30/3un/2011
30/3un/2011
30/3un/2011

14-mar-2015

File Size

5.00 GB
658.
630.
628.
621.
616.
616.
.61
608.
.26
574.
574.
573.
573.
568.
563.
563.
563.
.99

615

585

562

558.
543.
543.
543.
537.
.24
512.
505.
.47
504.
378.
341.
333.
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
198.
198.
198.
198.
198.
198.
198.
198.

515

505

245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
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13
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55
47
37

09
72
26
00
87

56
77

79
10
36
06

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
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MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
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MB
MB
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